ARM6000-BXXX-I5-3399-T
V1.1
Industrial Panel Computer
◆ Rockchip  RK3399
◆ Rich I / O interfaces
◆ Powerful system customization function
ARM6000-BXXX-I5-3399-T
Industrial Panel Computer   www.nodka.com

ARM6000-BXXX-I5-3399-T
Industrial Panel Computer   www.nodka.com
订购指南：
料号 产品编码 描述
6061300006 ARM6000-B150-I5-2G16-3399-T
Rockchip RK3399/1.8GHz 6-core /2G Memory/16G eMMC/1*TF/1*SIM/1*OTG/1* LAN/
3*USB2.0 1*USB3.0/4*COM/HDMI /2*speaker /15”IR Touch/1024*768/DC IN 12V~24V
6061300010 ARM6000-B150-I5-4G16-3399-T
Rockchip RK3399/1.8GHz 6-core /4G Memory/16G eMMC/1*TF/1*SIM/1*OTG/1* LAN/
3*USB2.0 1*USB3.0/4*COM/HDMI /2*speaker /15”IR Touch/1024*768/DC IN 12V~24V
6061300009 ARM6000-B215-I5-2G16-3399-T
Rockchip RK3399/1.8GHz 6-core /2G Memory/16G eMMC/1*TF/1*SIM/1*OTG/1* LAN/
3*USB2.0 1*USB3.0/4*COM/HDMI/2*speaker /21.5”IR Touch/1920*1080/DC IN 12V~24V
6061300011 ARM6000-B215-I5-4G16-3399-T
Rockchip RK3399/1.8GHz 6-core /4G Memory/16G eMMC/1*TF/1*SIM/1*OTG/1* LAN/
3*USB2.0 1*USB3.0/4*COM/HDMI/2*speaker /21.5”IR Touch/1920*1080/DC IN 12V~24V
Optional Equipment：
Number Specifications